FEDERAL PARTY LEADERS' APPROVAL RATINGS
—February 1994 to May 1999 -

CANADA REGION - MAY 1999
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JEAN CHRETIEN:
Approve 71 70 63 57 52 67 65 56 59 52 54 60 68 47 64
Disapprove 18 23 33 40 42 29 32 41 38 44 44 40 28 48 31
(Unsure) 11 7 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 0 4 4 4
PRESTON MANNING:
Approve 47 39 33 n/a 31 38 41 37 38 46 57 47 39 22 43
Disapprove 31 41 52 n/a 58 47 49 52 49 42 37 47 52 57 39
(Unsure) 22 21 15 n/a 11 15 11 10 13 12 6 7 10 21 18
GILLES DUCEPPE (QUEBEC ONLY):
Approve n/a n/a n/a n/a 33 36 40 43 46 - - - - 46 -
Disapprove n/a n/a n/a n/a 57 45 47 47 40 - - - - 40 -
(Unsure) n/a n/a n/a n/a 10 19 14 11 13 - - - - 13 -
ALEXA McDONOUGH:
Approve n/a n/a 25 n/a 38 40 43 41 44 41 44 55 46 37 59
Disapprove n/a n/a 27 n/a 37 26 25 27 26 34 23 24 28 22 24
(Unsure) n/a n/a 48 n/a 25 34 32 32 29 25 33 21 27 41 17
JOE CLARK:
Approve n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 44 42 49 50 47 36 48
Disapprove n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 36 43 37 39 35 34 29
(Unsure) n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 21 15 14 12 19 30 23




